H 3 0 0  S E R I E S
N E E D L E  V A L V E S
Straight and angle pattern.    Sizes: 1/8" through 3/4" (3mm-12mm)     Double Ferrule Let-Lok®,
Single Ferrule, Female NPT, Male NPT, BSPT.     Electric actuation available.    100% factory tested.
121
122H300 SERIES Needle Valves
Materials of Construction
Ham-Let needle valves are offered with a choice of stem tip options

in the individual selection.  Improper selection or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
Warning!  For Your Safety
How to Order
For other materials and end connections consult factory engineering dept.
For more technical information and data see our catalog T-3300 Corrosion Data.
V
R
K
NR = Stem- Non Rotating
= Stem-Vee
= Stem Regulating
= Stem Soft Seat Kel-F
H-310 - Female to Female
H-300 - LET-LOK to LET-LOK
H-380 - Male to Male
H-395 - Male to LET-LOK
Stem
Designator
V
Ends
Connections
L
SS
B
= 316SS
= Brass
L
N
HL
G
= LET-LOK
= NPT
= Single Ferrule
= BSPP
NL
R
= NPT to LET-LOK
= BSPT
GL = Face Seal Ends
(Optional)
A          = Angle
Straight = Standard
Pattern
Designator
A
(Optional)
G  =  Grafoil
Black (standard)
Red
Blue
Green
Yellow
PN  =  2 Panel nuts
(Optional)
Metal 316L
S  =
R =
B =
G =
Y =
Handle
R
The Cv factor is a flow coefficient expressing the rate of flow
in U.S. gallons per minute of water at 60°F (16°C) with a
pressure drop of 1 psi across the valve.  The flow depends
on the inlet and outlet pressures, temperature, specific gravity
and the Cv coefficient.
For Liquids at 60°F
Where:
Cv =
USGPM
(SG)
OR USGPM = Cv